High vacuum sputtering and carbon
evaporation for SEM, EDS and BSE applications
+44 (0)1233 646332
Innovative and versatile sputter
coater and carbon evaporator
for SEM applications
Q

+44 (0)1323 810981
Three-year warranty
Additional Ordering Information
Sputtering targets and carbon supplies:
Sputtering targets SC502-314A 57mm Ø x 0.1mm gold
SC502-314A/0.2mm 57mm Ø x 0.2mm gold
TK8889 57mm Ø x 0.3mm gold
SC502-314B 57mm Ø x 0.1mm gold/palladium (80/20%)
SC502-314B/0.2mm 57mm Ø x 0.2mm gold/palladium (80/20%)
TK8891 57mm Ø x 0.3mm gold/palladium (80/20%)
SC502-314C 57mm Ø x 0.1mm platinum
SC502-314C/0.2mm 57mm Ø x 0.2mm platinum
TK8893 57mm Ø x 0.3mm platinum
SC502-314D 57mm Ø x 0.1mm nickel
SC502-314E 57mm Ø x 0.1mm silver
SC502-314G 57mm Ø x 0.1mm palladium
SC502-314H 57mm Ø x 0.1mm copper
TK8878 57mm Ø x 0.1mm platinum/palladium (80/20%)
TK8887 57mm Ø x 0.3mm platinum/palladium (80/20%)
Carbon supplies A0819 Carbon fibre cord –  high purity – 1m
A0819-5 Carbon fibre cord –  high purity – 5m